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MAMTA NIKETAN TARN TARAN

CBSE’s New Generation School with Residential-cum-Day Boarding

Detail of Dues for the session 2023-24 ” Day Boarders”

One Time charges

(Once at the time of admission only)

Enrolment & Record Maintenance Rs.5000.00

Building Maintenance Charges Rs. 5000.00
Total = Rs.10000.00

Annual Charges:

( To be paid at opening of every session in April)

Pre-Nur. UKG 2nd to 5th Std. | 8th Std. to +1,+2 +1,+2 +1,+2
to to 4th Std. to 10th Std. Science | Commerce | Humanities
LKG 1st Std. 7th Std. Stream Stream Stream
10000 11500 13000 17000 20000 20500 20500 20000

Monthly fee including Day Boarding Charges.

(To be paid Quarterly)
Pre-Nur. UKG 2nd to 5th Std. | 8th Std. to +1,42 +1,42 +1,42
to to 4th Std. to 10th Std. | Science | Commerce | Humanities
LKG 1st Std. 7th Std. Stream Stream Stream
1900 2000 2200 2300 2600 3900 3200 2900

Younger sibling to pay 20% less in Tuition fee...

#Meals (Mid-day meals ,Lunch, Refreshment)will be charged as per actual cost and are on option.
#Transport charges as per distance and are on option.

Note: Parents are responsible for timely payment of fees. Non-receipt of fees circular will not be
considered as reason of non-payment/late payment of fees. After 10th of every due month late fee will be
charged accordingly.

Instructions for Payment

1. Pleaseissue cheque/ Draft/ Pay order/ RTGS in favour of Mamta Niketan Convent School payable at Tarn
Taran.

2. Online Payments will also be accepted.

3. If Cheque is dishonoured by the bank due to any reason, a penalty of Rs .500/- will be charged along with
late fee charges. These charges are levies on us by the bank.

4. Fee depositing time will be 09:00 AM to 02:00 PM on all working days.

5. Date for payment of fee will be from 1st to 15t of every starting month of the quarter




